ACTELIS NETWORKS INC COM USDO0.0001 (POST RV SPL)

ACTELIS NETWORKS INC COM USDO0.0001 (POST RV SPL)

ISIN:  US00503R4092

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
1.30 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-5.80% (-0.08)

US00503R4092
ASNS

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

8 EUR

S&P 500

1.31 USD (100)
1.35 USD (1,600)
1.35 USD

1.38 USD

1.28 USD

1.38 USD
1.338461 USD
300,067
401,682.12
1,375

WKN: 00503R409
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/12 Marktkommentar &,
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/24 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &

Sy

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00503R4092&ID_NOTATION=378745064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86ec28a43aa5149d3fe1cf62d9e1b5cab6527af82f3c2ca85bedebfebfc2d8bf&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59c61ca171685fd9f&time=1723927425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f6ba0206c986bdff686aaeaa5c87120f084cf4f7498e7ce24f8c73243d8fa51&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4da47c3efa8d7b41c&time=1723927425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f10aac5b0e97054db37b02fc6dabb6eee3f82d9750486cfc4902558cd71361d6&idfile=60848&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60848%2F2024-08-12%2FMarktkommentar&stath=d07ed4db28c484431&time=1723927425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f175eecd4a48b04853aaaaa21af0b6f52a8c69a8bac0b954d1a0f6c63340b76&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=438782d50fde5c2d4&time=1723927425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=198c08a0dc60bc9994338ef2bfc22c080fc908bd0aa0c3836036d0b6ff13c44c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68a50bb75bbf3bf33&time=1723927425&tool=RSC

ACTELIS NETWORKS INC COM USDO0.0001 (POST RV SPL)

Details
2024/08/16 22:00:00 5y
Price 25.00
1.30 USD
Difference ©  -580%(-0.08)
20.00
General attributes | h
ISIN US00503R4092 I| rl]]
Symbol ASNS 15.00 |} | | b
Exchange Nasdaq rl'| H r[h
Currency usD |Il",I
£ -
Sector 10.00
Security type Stock J
Market cap (m) 8 EUR |||,1, |
Benchmark S&P 500 Uh'. |

5.00 J}H\ﬁ

Market data J k‘w‘*‘"\m
Bid (Bid size) 1.31 USD (100) M

Ask (Ask size) 1.35 USD (1,600) 0.00

Open 1.35 USD 06.2022 10.2022 022023 06.2023 10.2023 02.2024 06.2024

High 1.38 USD

Low 1.28 USD

Close (prev. day) 1.38 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 1.338461 USD

Volume (pcs) 300,067

Trading volume 401,682.12 Price data

Number of trades 1,375 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.30 USD (639,778)

Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.53 USD (1,626,765)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.17 USD (3,324,589)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.17 USD (1,385,923)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 4.60 USD (2024/06/05)

Perf (%) +23.55%  -0.72% - YTD Low | date 0.36 USD (2024/05/24)

Perf (abs.) +0.26 -0.01 - 52 Weeks High | date 4.60 USD (2024/06/05)

Beta 3.75 2.36 1.18 52 Weeks Low | date 0.36 USD (2024/05/24)

Volatility 348.64 25454 -
Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 1.30 USD 0.40 1,375
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=378745064

ACTELIS NETWORKS INC COM USDO0.0001 (POST RV SPL)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ACTELIS NETWORKS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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